Property For Sale: Nearest Address:
Tax Map #: 007000562260 9145 Thornton Royster Rd
1.32 Acres Oxford, NC 27565

*** Approximations based on available
public records***




Directions

Oxford
Morth Carolina 27565, USA

1 1. Head northeast on Hillsboro St toward Pnb Dr

2. Turn left onto College St
3. Turn left onto Roxboro Rd
4. Turn right onto NC-96 N

5. Turn right onto Amis Chapel Rd

S 3 3 2 2

6. Turn left onto Thornton Royster Rd
@ Destination will be on the right

9145 Thornton Royster Rd
Oxford, NC 27565, USA

0.1 mi

0.8 mi

0.5 mi

14.6 mi

1-9 mi

0.7 mi



